Snacks:

Bowl of Chips or Wedges
(Wedges served with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream)
*Salad bar not included

Volcano
Wedges, Hot Chilli Sauce, Cheese, Yiros Meat & Tzatziki

Bowl of Vegetables

Mains:

Steak

T-Bone Steak

Chicken/Beef Schnitzel

Mega Schnitzel—Beel/Chicken

Moo Baa Oink
Mixed Grill

Surfing Cow
(Sur!"‘n’ Turl)

Lamb’s Fry & Bacon
(Served with onion gravy)

Daily Special
(See notice board)

Sauces & Toppings:
Pepper, Dianne, Mushroom, Plain Gravy.
Parmigiana, Kilpatrick OR Hawaiian

Garlic Prawns

Gluten Free & Vegetarian:
Vegetarian Lasagne

Gluten Free Chicken Schnitzel
Gluten Free Crumbed Flounder

Vegetarian Pasta )Gluten Free)

$14.00
$20.00
$14.00
$18.00

$17.00

$19.00

$12.00

$10.00

$1.00
$3.00
$5.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00




Port Wakefield Hotel

Seafood:
Fisherman’s Basket $14.00
Salt & Pepper Squid $14.00

Garlic Prawns $14.00

(Served with rice)
Prawn Combo $14.00

Flathead
(Crumbed or Battered) $14.00
Calamari Combo $14.00
Battered Butterfish $14.00

Grilled Salmon
(Served with Lemon Aioli, Chips & Salad)

Grilled Hake $14.00
Battered Petite Whiting $14.00
Crumbed Garfish $14.00

$20.00

Salad:

‘Warm Chicken or Prawn Salad
(with Balsamic or Ranch Dressing)
Chilli Mango Salad

(with Char-grilled Chicken or Prawns)

$12.00

$12.00

Yiros Salad .
(Lamb or Chicken) $12.00
Ranch Salad

(Crumbed chicken wedges, ranch dressing)

$12.00

Crispy Squid Salad "
(With Thai Dressing) $12.00

All Meals served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

For phone & Take-Away Orders, please call us on: 8867 1583
Or Fax us on: 8867 1584




