

Snacks:

Gluten Free Chicken Schnitzel

Gluten Free Crumbed Flounder

Vegetarian Pasta)Gluten Free)

Snacks:	
Bowl of Chips or Wedges (Wedges served with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream) *Salad bar not included	\$6.00
Volcano Wedges, Hot Chilli Sauce, Cheese, Yiros Meat & Tzatziki	\$10.00
Bowl of Vegetables	\$6.00
Mains:	
Steak	\$14.00
T-Bone Steak	\$20.00
Chicken/Beef Schnitzel	\$14.00
Mega Schnitzel—Beef/Chicken	\$18.00
Moo Baa Oink Mixed Grill	\$17.00
Surfing Cow (Surf 'n' Turf)	\$19.00
Lamb's Fry & Bacon (Served with onion gravy)	\$12.00
Daily Special (See notice board)	\$10.00
Sauces & Toppings:	
Pepper, Dianne, Mushroom, Plain Gravy.	\$1.00
Parmigiana, Kilpatrick OR Hawaiian	\$3.00
Garlic Prawns	\$5.00
Gluten Free & Vegetarian:	
Vegetarian Lasagne	\$15.00

\$15.00

\$15.00

\$15.00



Seafood:

Fisherman's Basket	\$14.00
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$14.00
Garlic Prawns (Served with rice)	\$14.00
Prawn Combo	\$14.00
Flathead (Crumbed or Battered)	\$14.00
Calamari Combo	\$14.00
Battered Butterfish	\$14.00
Grilled Salmon (Served with Lemon Aioli, Chips & Salad)	\$20.00
Grilled Hake	\$14.00
Battered Petite Whiting	\$14.00
Crumbed Garfish	\$14.00

Salad:

Warm Chicken or Prawn Salad (with Balsamic or Ranch Dressing)	\$12.00
Chilli Mango Salad (with Char-grilled Chicken or Prawns)	\$12.00
Yiros Salad (Lamb or Chicken)	\$12.00
Ranch Salad (Crumbed chicken wedges, ranch dressing)	\$12.00
Crispy Squid Salad (With Thai Dressing)	\$12.00

All Meals served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

For phone & Take-Away Orders, please call us on: 8867 1583 Or Fax us on: 8867 1584